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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Súťaž mladých jazdcov do 16 rokov
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
1500 SKK

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

78
LOFA N

03789 Košice Escada JK1 J6   0  54,04   0,04Martina KMECOVÁ
500 SKK

48
SHAKIRA 2 05835

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Karol Kovalčík

Duellano II-29  4356
Sandra VS 100504

J5 SVK TK
  0  53,82   0,18Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

300 SKK

39
NYCE 05176

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Svetlan Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Nicol 305606

D3 SVK TK
  0  52,54   1,46Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

250 SKK

46
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK4
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)08

D4 SVK TK
  1  57,79   3,79Gréta MATIOVÁ

250 SKK

38
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Westton Košice

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418113

D3 /Olden./ 332206394
  1  58,31   4,31Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

200 SKK

26
DARIA 05483

03787 JK ESCADA Kosice6
Dzurenda,Dzurendová

Časpal II  3352
Diana VS-74409

D2 SVK TK
  5  58,25   4,25Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

89
AVIVA 05582

03426 Lužany JMC7
JMC Lužany

Lou Bega 210131197
Allegra 81871439406

D4 Bayerisches WB
  7  67,61  13,61Martin CIGAN

 

19
ALFA 04401

03421 Košice UVL Slávia8
p. Timko

Grantast 26 4472
Foggy SM 283109

D4 ÚECHK 1868/02 408.98
  9  58,9   4,9Jana TIMKOVÁ

 

27
SCOOTER 05484

03790 Košice Escada JK9
Ing.Štefan Molokáč

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Leony-Lovena08

J6 SVK TK
 10  79,93  25,93Eva BOROVIČKOVÁ

 

6
LOMAR 04173

04045 Košice Kiara10 D1  vyl.Daniela KRESTOVÁ
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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.2
4000 SKK

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

98
SZÉDÍTO HUN

HUN HUN1   0   0  36,97Lajos HATVANI
1000 SKK

63
ARTHUR 04958

Z0004 Košice Agrospol2
Rastislav Prieložný

Amoural 295 s.v. (CZ
Goldlack 181  41040413

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  37,04Megan Marie MC TIVER

900 SKK

85
BRAVE 05591

00518 Huncovce Turbína3
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96305

SVK TK
  0   0  37,92Lucia BARTEKOVÁ

800 SKK

47
MONTANA 03056

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Karol Kovalčík

North Star VIII-40 4
Tina14

J5 V.Šariš P 93/92
  0   0  40,46Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

700 SKK

68
RACHEL 05905

Z0001 Košice Agrospol5
SVK TK

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53804

SVK TK
  0   0  41,06Vasilij IVANOV

600 SKK

13
LENNY 05884

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6   0   0  41,45Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

18
CARIBIK 05602

00633 Bardejov Knapíková7
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Amalka VS 63405

SVK TK
  0   0  43,57Vladimír LANGER

 

87
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína8
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
  0   0  44,24Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 

91
TINGRIA 04969

00642 Lužany JMC9
Romana Kunová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Taura 151307

SVK TK
  0   0  45,21Ján CIGAN

 

76
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol10
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
  0   0  45,26Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

95
DAISY 2 05913

02453 Lužany JMC11
Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156906

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  45,8Miroslava CIGANOVÁ

 

61
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol12
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114004

SVK TK
  0   0  48,74Anton HATRÁK

 

12
DRINKA 02940

01261 Michalovce Bulík13
ŠK MADA Bulík

Drosselklang 3123169
Galone H31431128116

/HANN./ 31-46258-91
  0   1  53,45Martin BULÍK

 

80
CAT 04817

Z0015 Košice UVL Slávia14   0   2  54,28Sofia STENBERG
 

92
LEGOLAS 05799

00642 Lužany JMC15
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

Oldenburger
  0   4  37,75Ján CIGAN

 

35
SHAKIRA 2 05835

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Kovalčík

Duellano II-29  4356
Sandra VS 100504

SVK TK
  0   4  40,99Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

62
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

Z0004 Košice Agrospol17
JMC Lužany

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)06

J7 Selle Francais
  0   4  41,61Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

86
GRANDUS 05920

03054 Huncovce Turbína18
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328712

D4 Oldenburger
  0   4  45,54Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ

 

54
ESTRA 03307

02577 Košice Stratil a syn19
MVDr.Radomír Stratil

Lombard s.v. xx
Fatamorgána15

J7 V.Šariš PKK VS 624
  0   4  46,51Mária ml. STRATILOVÁ

 

81
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK20
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  0   5  52,66Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

94
WINNITOUCH 05343

02454 Lužany JMC21
JMC Lužany

Heraldik xx 06266628
Waganda 81099998606

J8 Bayerischer
  0   8  42,72Veronika CIGANOVÁ

 

97
GITTA HUN

HUN HUN22   0   8  42,8Lajos HATVANI
 

88
LOFA N

02997 Košice Agrospol23 J7   0  12  48,85Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ
 

75
CAPABLE N

02126 Košice Agrospol24 Y1   0  15  59,33Kristína DROTÁROVÁ
 

3
NEGRO 04931

00071 Košice Agrospol25
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 507

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
  0  vyl.Bibiana ZACHAROVÁ

 

55
PALESTRA 05883

00431 Košice Stratil a syn26
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62404

SVK TK
  1  57,17Radomír STRATIL

 

4
TARA 05570

00011 Košice Kiara27
Ing.Július Černický

Texas 4513 s.v.
Činči VS 63806

Kríženec
  1  57,79Ivan PAULOVČÁK

 

93
ALIAS 05579

02454 Lužany JMC28
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728405

J8 Bayerisches WB
  1  58,07Monika CIGANOVÁ

 

26
DARIA 05483

03787 JK ESCADA Kosice29
Dzurenda,Dzurendová

Časpal II  3352
Diana VS-74409

D2 SVK TK
  1  58,68Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

74
BABA 05909

01325 Košice Agrospol30
Jaroslav Valenta

Széplak X-28  2143
Virág06

HUN TK
  1  60,97Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

25
DERY 05651

00194 Snina KAMALL31
A-REGO, spol. s r.o.

Denis 4464 s.v.
Dona/Darča VS 113005

SVK TK
  2  61,76Maroš HRABČÁK

 

39
NYCE 05176

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Svetlan Kočíková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Nicol 305606

D3 SVK TK
  4  48,35Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

14
ROSSENBERG 04241

03420 Košice UVL Slávia33
p. Bakajsa

Rosenthal s.v. 4476
Karmen VS 023810

Y1 SVK TK
  4  49,18Adriana ZACHAROVÁ

 



84
LANDILOT D 04865

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34   4  50,42Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

67
FOR PASSION 05906

Z0001 Košice Agrospol35
Jaroslav Valenta

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156404

SVK TK
  4  50,97Vasilij IVANOV

 

66
DUŇKA N

04039 Košice Kiara36 J8   4  51,16Daniel KOLLÁR
 

10
DON 04381

01261 Michalovce Bulík37
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113009

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  4  52,94Martin BULÍK

 

82
ORION 05399

03254 Poprad JRK38
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

D4 CZE TK
  4  53,22Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

46
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK39
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)08

D4 SVK TK
  4  53,51Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

41
SANTINI 04751

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
JK PPD Lipt. Teplička

Santini 316601192
Ananka 31930148908

J7 Hannoveraner
  4  53,73Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

89
AVIVA 05582

03426 Lužany JMC41
JMC Lužany

Lou Bega 210131197
Allegra 81871439406

D4 Bayerisches WB
  4  54,47Martin CIGAN

 

30
FLORIANO 06007

02190 Prešov Pribula42
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quidam de Revel (SF)
Florida Hill xx 252104

SWE TK
  4  56,09Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

100
MORPHEUS HUN

HUN HUN43   4  56,97Anita GAZDÓF
 

79
CAROLA 05832

00923 Košice VMV44
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89705

HUN TK
  5  57,21Štefan NAĎ

 

96
KIRA HUN

HUN HUN45   5  59,62Lajos HATVANI
 

99
COLT HUN

HUN HUN46   5  60,32Robert ARVAI
 

60
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol47
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57404

SVK TK
  6  61,06Anton HATRÁK

 

20
REBECA 05622

01271 Bechera Stropkov48
Jozef Bechera

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161705

SVK TK
  6  61,46Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

73
LOTUS 03612

03076 Košice Agrospol49
Mária Penciaková

Lombard 4465
Rita12

J7 ÚECHK 177/99 459/95
  7  65,08Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

15
JOLA N

03420 Košice UVL Slávia50 Y1   8  49,12Adriana ZACHAROVÁ
 

105
CASHMAN CAN 05987

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný51
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

Bayerischer WB
  8  52,92Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

57
EROS 04460

Z0020 Košice Stratil a syn52   8  69,66Anna PILÄKER
 

31
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula53
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
  8  71,62Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

9
KIARA 05569

N Košice Kiara54
Ing.Július Černický

Roland 4516 s.v. 226
Činči VS 63805

Kríženec
  9  57,27Peter PULÍK

 

17
KARLOS 05908

00087 Košice UVL Slávia55   9  57,72Vladimír HURA
 

102
LOLITA 2 05984

Z0001 Košice Agrospol56
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Šoltéska 33123649706

SVK TK
  9  58,09Vasilij IVANOV

 

103
BABYLON 04183

03129 Košice Kiara57
Zuzana Lysiová

Darling 2 4443 s.v.
Baiba VS 032011

ÚECHK 1177/01
  9  58,23Zuzana MATISOVÁ

 

19
ALFA 04401

03421 Košice UVL Slávia58
p. Timko

Grantast 26 4472
Foggy SM 283109

D4 ÚECHK 1868/02 408.98
  9  73,2Jana TIMKOVÁ

 

8
LOMAR 04173

00070 Košice Kiara59  10  79,61Rudolf MARKUŠ
 

11
SIGI 05572

01261 Michalovce Bulík60
Martin Bulík

Denis 4464 s.v.
Sendy VS 020705

SVK TK
 12  51,11Martin BULÍK

 

56
JASMÍNA 05540

02576 Košice Stratil a syn61
MVDr.Mária Stratilová

Donar 4495  51002798
Marion VS 44509

SVK TK
 12  72,48Mária STRATILOVÁ

 

77
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol62 J7  19  83,17Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ
 

43
COOLANDER 05526

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia63
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412405

J8 Westfaler
 23  92,82Maroš KUCHÁR

 

90
OSCAR N

02755 Lužany JMC64 J7  23 105,02Ján ml. CIGAN
 

7
FAVORY 04013

04038 Košice Kiara65  vyl.Gejza KIŠŠ
 

1
METAXA 05369

00089 Košice Kiara65
Ing.Ján Černický

Scampolo 1
Flying Star I-10  4407

SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína MIZÁKOVÁ

 

58
TUNDER 05880

04041 JK Kiara Košice65
Ing.Horváth

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
 vyl.Marek HORVATH

 

33
ŽANET N

03647 Prešov Pribula65 J6  vyl.Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ
 

38
WESTON CHARLES 03666

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia65
Westton Košice

Capan 210150686
Paguera H73301418113

D3 /Olden./ 332206394
 vyl.Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.2
5000 SKK

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

76
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol1
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
  0   0  41,68Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

1200 SKK

92
LEGOLAS 05799

00642 Lužany JMC2
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

Oldenburger
  0   0  42,4Ján CIGAN

1100 SKK

101
LARUSO H HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  42,78Anita GAZDÓF
1000 SKK

105
CASHMAN CAN 05987

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný4
Alfred Fisher

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259006

Bayerischer WB
  0   0  43,23Stanislav PODLESNÝ

900 SKK

5
CHIVAS 04709

02530 Košice Kiara5
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46708

SVK TK (Papillon 18)
  0   0  46,42Oliver MERVA

800 SKK

91
TINGRIA 04969

00642 Lužany JMC6
Romana Kunová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Taura 151307

SVK TK
  0   4  37,62Ján CIGAN

 

23
GRAND DOUBLE S 04938

02501 Košice Emcar7
Rossela s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Kremona 41088769207

SVK TK
  0   4  45,07Anton BUCSKO

 

95
DAISY 2 05913

02453 Lužany JMC8
Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156906

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  45,13Miroslava CIGANOVÁ

 

62
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

Z0004 Košice Agrospol9
JMC Lužany

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)06

J7 Selle Francais
  0   8  37,88Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

54
ESTRA 03307

02577 Košice Stratil a syn10
MVDr.Radomír Stratil

Lombard s.v. xx
Fatamorgána15

J7 V.Šariš PKK VS 624
  0  vzdalMária ml. STRATILOVÁ

 

41
SANTINI 04751

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
JK PPD Lipt. Teplička

Santini 316601192
Ananka 31930148908

J7 Hannoveraner
  1  76,31Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

3
NEGRO 04931

00071 Košice Agrospol12
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 507

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
  1  76,71Bibiana ZACHAROVÁ

 

82
ORION 05399

03254 Poprad JRK13
Emil Horniaček

Dietward-7  235
Orina Č-132107

D4 CZE TK
  1  78,45Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

97
GITTA HUN

HUN HUN14   2  81,61Lajos HATVANI
 

80
CAT 04817

Z0015 Košice UVL Slávia15   3  84,93Sofia STENBERG
 

63
ARTHUR 04958

Z0004 Košice Agrospol16
Rastislav Prieložný

Amoural 295 s.v. (CZ
Goldlack 181  41040413

J7 CZE TK
  4  65,08Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

13
LENNY 05884

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17   4  67,49Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

25
DERY 05651

00194 Snina KAMALL18
A-REGO, spol. s r.o.

Denis 4464 s.v.
Dona/Darča VS 113005

SVK TK
  4  75,17Maroš HRABČÁK

 

2
FORTE 04365

01465 Košice Kiara19
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46709

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  5  76,2Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

68
RACHEL 05905

Z0001 Košice Agrospol20
SVK TK

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53804

SVK TK
  5  76,27Vasilij IVANOV

 

93
ALIAS 05579

02454 Lužany JMC21
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728405

J8 Bayerisches WB
  5  77,87Monika CIGANOVÁ

 

81
GUANAMA 05209

03254 Poprad JRK22
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Grantast 26  4472 s.
Amfisa 156406

D4 SVK TK
  6  82,97Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

20
REBECA 05622

01271 Bechera Stropkov23
Jozef Bechera

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161705

SVK TK
  7  84,99Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

67
FOR PASSION 05906

Z0001 Košice Agrospol24
Jaroslav Valenta

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156404

SVK TK
  8  75,65Vasilij IVANOV

 

90
OSCAR N

02755 Lužany JMC25 J7   8  89,09Ján ml. CIGAN
 

43
COOLANDER 05526

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412405

J8 Westfaler
  8  91,25Maroš KUCHÁR

 

18
CARIBIK 05602

00633 Bardejov Knapíková27
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Amalka VS 63405

SVK TK
  9  77,02Vladimír LANGER

 

108
METAXA 05369

00633 Bardejov Knapíková28
Ing.Ján Černický

Scampolo 1
Flying Star I-10  4407

SVK TK
 10  82,96Vladimír LANGER

 

12
DRINKA 02940

01261 Michalovce Bulík29
ŠK MADA Bulík

Drosselklang 3123169
Galone H31431128116

/HANN./ 31-46258-91
 12  73,93Martin BULÍK

 

24
GOLF 04963

02502 Košice Emcar30
Emília Bucsková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gejša SM-345408

Y0 CZE TK
 12  88,47Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

79
CAROLA 05832

00923 Košice VMV31
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89705

HUN TK
 18  81,47Štefan NAĎ

 

86
GRANDUS 05920

03054 Huncovce Turbína32
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328712

D4 Oldenburger
 24 115,39Diana KUŠMÍREKOVÁ

 

87
CHEETAN 04539

03540 Huncovce Turbína33
Kamil Plučinský

Cadillac 210053884
Lilly 73200699109

J5 Oldenburger
 vyl.Bronislava PLUČINSKÁ

 



31
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula33
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
 vyl.Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

57
EROS 04460

Z0020 Košice Stratil a syn33  vyl.Anna PILÄKER
 

10
DON 04381

01261 Michalovce Bulík33
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113009

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Martin BULÍK

 

104
ŽANET N

02190 Prešov Pribula33  vyl.Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

14
ROSSENBERG 04241

03420 Košice UVL Slávia33
p. Bakajsa

Rosenthal s.v. 4476
Karmen VS 023810

Y1 SVK TK
 vyl.Adriana ZACHAROVÁ

 

47
MONTANA 03056

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia33
Karol Kovalčík

North Star VIII-40 4
Tina14

J5 V.Šariš P 93/92
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

98
SZÉDÍTO HUN

HUN HUN40  vzdalLajos HATVANI
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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
7000 SKK

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

72
HAVRAN 05907

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129805

Oldenburger
  0   0  31,64Vasilij IVANOV

2000 SKK

2
FORTE 04365

01465 Košice Kiara2
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46709

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  0   0  32,22Lucia TARABOVÁ

1600 SKK

64
SANTHE 05079

Z0004 Košice Agrospol3
Megan McTiver

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78007

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  32,66Megan Marie MC TIVER

1400 SKK

29
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula4
Rosetta s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989607

Westfaler
  0   0  32,7Milan PRIBULA

1200 SKK

51
POLYGRAF 05195

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak5
JK Mackovjak SNV

Polytraum 410563494
Gemona 31431359306

Oldenburger
  0   0  33,37Peter MACKOVJAK

800 SKK

110
GORDON GREAT 05361

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Weston Košice

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192906

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  36,21Maroš KUCHÁR

 

5
CHIVAS 04709

02530 Košice Kiara7
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46708

SVK TK (Papillon 18)
  0   0  36,88Oliver MERVA

 

65
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol8
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   4  32,1Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

116
ALIAS 05579

00642 Lužany JMC9
JMC Lužany

Alvarez 040606494
Galathe 81004728405

Bayerisches WB
  0   4  37,03Ján CIGAN

 

36
CAVALERO 05272

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699406

Oldenburger
  0   4  38,08Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

118
AVIVA 05582

00642 Lužany JMC11
JMC Lužany

Lou Bega 210131197
Allegra 81871439406

Bayerisches WB
  0   8  38,71Ján CIGAN

 

111
ALFA 04459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Westton Košice

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336411

J7 /CZE/ 225129496
  0  17  53,43Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

34
WESTON CINDICAP 03459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Miroslav Mackulin

Silvio 330874187
V04614558412

/OLDEN./ 331061795
  1  81,83Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

113
BALDINI 05258

02755 Lužany JMC14
JMC Lužany

Betel 3551 s.v.
Romy 155606

J7 SVK TK
  4  74,47Ján ml. CIGAN

 

28
GASTON 2 05682

00703 Prešov Pribula15
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Grantast 26 4472 s.v
Ghanam 158705

SVK TK
  4  77,69Milan PRIBULA

 

69
CALIBRO 05314

Z0001 Košice Agrospol16
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)06

SVK TK
  5  82,77Vasilij IVANOV

 

37
ALONSO 13 05755

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár

Aloube Z 310196579
Antonia 21014048607

Holsteiner
  7  87,85Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

112
LEGOLAS 05799

00642 Lužany JMC18
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

Oldenburger
 12 108,71Ján CIGAN

 

32
FINESS 05720

02082 Prešov Pribula19
Pavol Karpjak

Feuerstern 410338883
Myrte 31461879306

Y1 Rheinischer
 19 111,51Pavol KARPJAK

 

24
GOLF 04963

02502 Košice Emcar20
Emília Bucsková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gejša SM-345408

Y0 CZE TK
 34 126,46Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

52
CASANDRO Z 04626

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak21
Peter Mackovjak

Calvaro Z  210003587
Goldenburg 33087148808

Zangersheide
 vyl.Peter MACKOVJAK

 

23
GRAND DOUBLE S 04938

02501 Košice Emcar21
Rossela s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Kremona 41088769207

SVK TK
 vyl.Anton BUCSKO

 

76
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol23
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
 vzdalKristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

117
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Mihňák23
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla14

J6 V.Šariš P 90/92
 vzdalIvana MIHŇÁKOVÁ
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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok S
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
15000 SKK

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

71
DOMINIKA 05070

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Jaroslav Valenta

Rosenthal 4476  8100
Doris VS-86810

SVK TK
  0   0  37,16Vasilij IVANOV

 

34
WESTON CINDICAP 03459

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Miroslav Mackulin

Silvio 330874187
V04614558412

/OLDEN./ 331061795
  0   0  40,5Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

29
PORTORIKO 06054

00703 Prešov Pribula3
Rosetta s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989607

Westfaler
  0   0  41,68Milan PRIBULA

 

53
POMPEY 05038

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak4
Peter Mackovjak

Eol 25  109
Poema 9  150314

Trakener /RUS/
  0   4  35,95Peter MACKOVJAK

 

70
BACARDI 05101

Z0001 Košice Agrospol5
Kristína Drotárová

Philip 4501 s.v.
Bon Ami 31041669707

SVK TK
  4  77,37Vasilij IVANOV

 

64
SANTHE 05079

Z0004 Košice Agrospol6
Megan McTiver

Philip 4501 s.v.
Sisi-78007

J7 SVK TK
  4  78,23Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

69
CALIBRO 05314

Z0001 Košice Agrospol7
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Marion (Ma-22)06

SVK TK
  4  82,3Vasilij IVANOV

 

51
POLYGRAF 05195

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak8
JK Mackovjak SNV

Polytraum 410563494
Gemona 31431359306

Oldenburger
  4  89Peter MACKOVJAK

 

112
LEGOLAS 05799

00642 Lužany JMC9
JK Mackovjak SNV

Lefevre DE321 210045
Britannia 31740808907

Oldenburger
  7 101,99Ján CIGAN

 

115
LAVAI 05342

00642 Lužany JMC10
Landsieger I  330482
Gescha 31330898606

Hannoveraner
  8  77,12Ján CIGAN

 

111
ALFA 04459

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Westton Košice

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336411

J7 /CZE/ 225129496
  8  81,3Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

52
CASANDRO Z 04626

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak12
Peter Mackovjak

Calvaro Z  210003587
Goldenburg 33087148808

Zangersheide
  8  83,83Peter MACKOVJAK

 

5
CHIVAS 04709

02530 Košice Kiara13
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46708

SVK TK (Papillon 18)
  9  93,01Oliver MERVA

 

110
GORDON GREAT 05361

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Weston Košice

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192906

J8 SVK TK
 12  82,78Maroš KUCHÁR

 

65
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol15
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 13  94,41Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

2
FORTE 04365

01465 Košice Kiara16
Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46709

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
 14  97,27Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

36
CAVALERO 05272

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699406

Oldenburger
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

23
GRAND DOUBLE S 04938

02501 Košice Emcar17
Rossela s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Kremona 41088769207

SVK TK
 vyl.Anton BUCSKO

 

37
ALONSO 13 05755

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár

Aloube Z 310196579
Antonia 21014048607

Holsteiner
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

114
ARAMONT 04621

02755 Lužany JMC20
JMC Lužany

Aramis 316817381
Duchess 81014568121

J7 Bayerisches WB
 vzdalJán ml. CIGAN
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CENA Q-PACK

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Košice, 23.6.2007 - 24.6.2007

75
CAPABLE N

02126 Košice Agrospol1 Y1   0  53,39   0,61Kristína DROTÁROVÁ
 

16
KARLOS 05908

03420 Košice UVL Slávia2 Y1   0  54,92   0,92Adriana ZACHAROVÁ
 

55
PALESTRA 05883

00431 Košice Stratil a syn3
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62404

SVK TK
  1  57,21   3,21Radomír STRATIL

 

56
JASMÍNA 05540

02576 Košice Stratil a syn4
MVDr.Mária Stratilová

Donar 4495  51002798
Marion VS 44509

SVK TK
  1  57,62   3,62Mária STRATILOVÁ

 

74
BABA 05909

01325 Košice Agrospol5
Jaroslav Valenta

Széplak X-28  2143
Virág06

HUN TK
  1  58,13   4,13Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

58
TUNDER 05880

04041 JK Kiara Košice6
Ing.Horváth

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  4  54,33   0,33Marek HORVATH

 

15
JOLA N

03420 Košice UVL Slávia7 Y1   5  59,15   5,15Adriana ZACHAROVÁ
 

102
LOLITA 2 05984

Z0001 Košice Agrospol8
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Šoltéska 33123649706

SVK TK
  6  61,95   7,95Vasilij IVANOV

 

60
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol9
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57404

SVK TK
  6  62,75   8,75Anton HATRÁK

 

9
KIARA 05569

N Košice Kiara10
Ing.Július Černický

Roland 4516 s.v. 226
Činči VS 63805

Kríženec
  6  63,12   9,12Peter PULÍK

 

61
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol11
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114004

SVK TK
  7  66,5  12,5Anton HATRÁK

 

73
LOTUS 03612

03076 Košice Agrospol12
Mária Penciaková

Lombard 4465
Rita12

J7 ÚECHK 177/99 459/95
 10  80,55  26,55Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

84
LANDILOT D 04865

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13  13  58,69   4,69Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

77
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol14 J7  11  68,99  14,99Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ
 

7
FAVORY 04013

04038 Košice Kiara15  vyl.Gejza KIŠŠ
 

66
DUŇKA N

04039 Košice Kiara15 J8  vyl.Daniel KOLLÁR
 

4
TARA 05570

00011 Košice Kiara15
Ing.Július Černický

Texas 4513 s.v.
Činči VS 63806

Kríženec
 vyl.Ivan PAULOVČÁK
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